
3m Synchro Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 100+ WOMEN
Women 100+

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 ITALIANI Piero SYNCHRO 1 DI DONATO  Daniele 

EXECUTION 2 DAMIANI Carlo SYNCHRO 2 ROSATI Nicolo' 

EXECUTION 3 FEDERICI Luciano SYNCHRO 3 FABIANI Martina 

EXECUTION 4 SAGGION Orlando SYNCHRO 4 CALDERARA Gianclaudio 

 SYNCHRO 5 SCHMID  David 

RESERVE ZANDANEL Gustavo RESERVE  

1 OERTEL Jana GER 1968 TSV 1880 GERA

SCHRODER Bernadett GER 1970 TSV 1880 GERA

3.0 101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 46.80 46.80
3.0 401B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 48.00 94.80
3.0 201A 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 42.75 137.55
3.0 5211A 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.60 180.15

2 CLUSKEY Jenni GBR 1950 SOUTHEND DIVING

HEATHFIELD Barbara V. GBR 1959 HIGHGATE DC

3.0 101C 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 43.80 43.80
3.0 103B 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 45.60 89.40
3.0 5111A 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 4.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.20 132.60
3.0 5211A 2.0 4.0 4.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 4.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 166.80 13.35

3 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

3.0 101B 2.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 36.00 36.00
3.0 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 46.80 82.80
3.0 5231D 2.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.40 121.20
3.0 203A 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 43.20 164.40 15.75

4 FRANSEN Lucie GER 1955 SV NEPTUN AACHEN EV

SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 SV GELNHAUSEN

3.0 101A 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 38.40 38.40
3.0 401B 2.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 45.60 84.00
3.0 5211A 2.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.20 121.20
3.0 103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 33.12 154.32 25.83

5 GORANSSON Helena SWE 1960 POLISEN SIMHOPP

SIGDELL Johanna SWE 1982 POLISEN SIMHOPP

3.0 401B 2.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.00 39.00
3.0 103B 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 39.60 78.60
3.0 403C 1.9 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 37.05 115.65
3.0 203A 2.4 6.0 4.5 1.5 2.5 7.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 32.40 148.05 32.10

6 ETSARE Lena SWE 1968 POLISEN SIMHOPP

NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956 POLISEN SIMHOPP

3.0 401C 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.60 36.60
3.0 103B 2.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 70.80
3.0 5111A 2.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 36.60 107.40
3.0 201A 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 38.76 146.16 33.99
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED 1971 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

BLITS Kirsten NED 1969 DE DOLFIJN

3.0 101B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 44.40 44.40
3.0 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 35.40 79.80
3.0 5111A 2.0 3.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.60 116.40
3.0 201A 1.9 7.0 7.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 25.65 142.05 38.10
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3m Synchro Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 50-99 WOMEN
Women 50-99

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio ASSISTANT MARAGLIOTTI Elena 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 FABIANI Martina SYNCHRO 1 MC NALLY Jim 

EXECUTION 2 ROSATI Nicolo' SYNCHRO 2 CALDERARA Gianluca 

EXECUTION 3 CLUSKEY Jenni SYNCHRO 3 PASCUTTINI Mattia 

EXECUTION 4 CALDERARA Gianclaudio SYNCHRO 4 BORGHI Stefano 

 SYNCHRO 5 MICHETTI Carlo 

RESERVE FEDERICI Luciano RESERVE  

1 CAPRA Federica ITA 1990 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

PAGANELLI Veronica ITA 1981 Circolo Canottieri Aniene

3.0 101B 2.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 55.80 55.80
3.0 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 52.80 108.60
3.0 5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 45.00 153.60
3.0 403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 44.73 198.33

2 HARTMANN Maria GER 1984 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

EHREN Dorit GER 1978 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

3.0 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 50.40 50.40
3.0 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.00 98.40
3.0 403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.62 145.02
3.0 5231D 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 42.60 187.62 10.71

3 ELEUTERI Arianna ITA 1995 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

VALENTE Valeria ITA 1995 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

3.0 401B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 45.60 45.60
3.0 101B 2.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 46.80 92.40
3.0 201A 1.9 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.77 127.17
3.0 5231D 2.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 38.40 165.57 32.76

4 MUIJZERS Anke NED 1985 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

SWAGER Astrid NED 1981 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

3.0 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 50.40 50.40
3.0 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 41.40 91.80
3.0 5231D 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.80 129.60
3.0 403C 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 35.91 165.51 32.82

5 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 TPSK 1925 KOLN

PACH Manuela GER 1979 SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

3.0 101B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40 44.40
3.0 401B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20 87.60
3.0 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 34.08 121.68
3.0 301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.19 159.87 38.46

6 ISOZ Sofia SWE 1974 POLISEN SIMHOPP

SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982 POLISEN SIMHOPP

3.0 103B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 40.80 40.80
3.0 401B 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 36.00 76.80
3.0 403B 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 39.06 115.86
3.0 105C 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 40.26 156.12 42.21
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 AMATO Gaia ITA 1995 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

SILLENI Aurora ITA 1992 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

3.0 401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 41.40 41.40
3.0 101B 2.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.60 78.00
3.0 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 34.56 112.56
3.0 403C 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 39.33 151.89 46.44

8 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

KOVACS Bianka HUN 1996 TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE

3.0 101B 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 42.00 42.00
3.0 401B 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.80 79.80
3.0 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 32.16 111.96
3.0 201B 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.24 142.20 56.13

9 DEPEDER Lorenza ITA 1997 Buonconsiglio Nuoto

RIVA Mara ITA 1992 Ice Club Como

3.0 101B 2.0 7.0 8.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.20 40.20
3.0 401B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 39.60 79.80
3.0 103B 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 26.88 106.68
3.0 403C 1.9 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 33.06 139.74 58.59

10 DIJKSTRA Aranka NED 1990 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

VAN HOOFF Maaike NED 1981 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

3.0 101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.80 40.80
3.0 401B 2.0 5.0 6.5 4.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 16.80 57.60
3.0 301A 2.0 4.5 5.0 1.5 2.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 26.40 84.00
3.0 201A 1.9 6.0 7.0 4.5 5.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.0 2.0 19.38 103.38 94.95
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